附3：2025年度上海市节能减排（JJ）小组活动项目申报表
	单位
	
	单位性质
	

	联系地址
	
	邮政编码
	

	单位联系人
	
	所属部门
	
	职务
	

	联系电话
	
	电子邮件
	

	JJ小组名称
	

	项目名称
	

	JJ小组组长
	
	所属部门
	
	职务
	

	联系电话
	
	传真
	
	E-mail
	

	组员
	姓名
	性别
	年龄
	技术职称
	项目分工

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	项目简介
	立项内容
	

	
	预期目标
	

	
	项目计划
	

	
	具体措施
	


注：1、本表一项一表，可复印；
2、表中各项目内容不够可附页。


